Design CFHB
22" Diameter Open Acrylic Refractor
Compact Flourescent High Bay
Up To (8) PLT42W Lamps
CFHB 041508
Lumen Tech
Lighting, LLC.
Ordering Information
Open Aperture Fixtures
Catalog Number Watts Lamp Base
CFHB4T26 4-PLT26 GX24q-3
CFHB4T32 4-PLT32 GX24q-3
CFHB4T42 4-PLT42 GX24q-4
CFHB6T26 6-PLT26 GX24q-3
CFHB6T32 6-PLT32 GX24q-3
CFHB6T42 6-PLT42 GX24q-4
CFHB8T26 8-PLT26 GX24q-3
CFHB8T32 8-PLT32 GX24q-3
CFHB8T42 8-PLT42 GX24q-4
Specifications
Housing: Heavy duty die cast aluminum construction
with corrosion resistant hardware and mounting hook.
See finish note.